
5/6  Open Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/24

 SAT 
5/26

SUN  
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3

1 BETZ RUSS MILLER JOHN BOSTEDT X X X

2 CAUSE AN UPROAR BRIAN ANDERSON KELLY ZELIKOVITZ X X X

3 ONE TIME DANCER JAMES JOHNSON CLAYTON TURNER X X X

4 PINKYS CAT BRIAN ANDERSON BAMBI GRESS X X X

5 SPECIAL AND SMART JUSTIN JOHNSON BOB/KATE BALLEW PARTN X X X

6 CHARLOTTES REY BRIAN ANDERSON TANYA DVARISHKIS X X X

7 THAT SLY STARLIGHT WILL NUTTALL TWIN SUGARS LLC X

8 CR DUAL ACTION LAWSON HADLOCK LORA ROBERTS X

9 DOGS MONEY MAKER WILL NUTTALL TCR X

10 HOTT ON YOUR HEELS WILL NUTTALL SHERIE GOPPERT KEELE X

11 REYS COPPER CAT ROY OLIVER CRAZY MOUNTAIN CH X X X

12 COOOTER BROWN LAWSON HADLOCK DENISE COX X X X

13 CTR SMART METALLICA LAWSON HADLOCK DAVE WHITAKER X

14 A ZEE D ZEE DAX HADLOCK E SQUARED PERF HORSES X X

15 TOO SUEN SHORTY TIM STRYKER CALEB LUND X
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5/6  NP Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/24

 SAT 
5/26

SUN  
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3

1 BOONSMATE MICHELLE VANDYKE SAME X X X

2 CAUSE AN UPROAR KELLY ZELIKOVITZ SAME X X X

3 ONE TIME DANCER CLAYTON TURNER SAME X X X

4 PINKYS CAT BAMBI GRESS SAME X X X

5 LENAS PEPTO BLUE KEN CANTRELL KRAZY CREEK RANCH X X X

6 CHARLOTTES REY TANYA DVARISHKIS SAME X X X

7 THAT SLY STARLIGHT SUZANNE NELLEN TWIN SUGARS LLC X

8 CR DUAL ACTION LORA ROBERTS SAME X

9 SHEZ SPOTLESS CODY LEE SAME X X

10 COOOTER BROWN DENISE COX SAME X X X

11 CTR SMART METALLICA DAVE WHITAKER SAME X

12 A ZEE D ZEE HEIDI HADLOCK-EVANS E SQUARED PERF HORSES X X
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Derby Open Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/24

FRI  
5/25

 SAT 
5/26

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3

1 SMOOTH STARLITE JONAH DEINES HAYDEN/JANN HEAPHY X X

2 THE SMOOTHEST BET BRIAN ANDERSON KELLY ZELIKOVITZ X X X

3 XREYVISION WILL NUTTALL JANN PARKER X

4 KONKATENATE LAWSON HADLOCK PETE SARTIN X X X

5 NEAT N KATTY LAWSON HADLOCK DENISE SHEWMAKER X X X

6 SMORE COWBELLE BRUCE KELLER BRUCE/DEBORAH KELLER NO X X

7 THIS CATS LETHAL DAX HADLOCK E SQUARED PERF HORSES X X X
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Derby NP Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/24

FRI  
5/25

 SAT 
5/26

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3

1 HOLLY IS A CAT BARRY SYRA BARRY/KIM SYRA X X X
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Open Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/24

FRI  5/25  SAT 
5/26

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 CAT LIGHT JAMES JOHNSON CLAYTON TURNER X X X

2 ICE MAN MERADA JAMES JOHNSON CLAYTON TURNER X X X

3 CARTIER TIME LAWSON HADLOCK DAVE WHITAKER X X X

4 SCAT CATS RUSS MILLER RUSS/JILL MILLER X X X

5 MR QUENIQUE SCOTT RAFTERY HANK/KAREN TRUE X X X

6 REYVOLUTION WILL NUTTALL ALI ANDERSON X
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Non Pro Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/24

FRI  5/25  SAT 
5/26

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 CORNBALL SUSAN SWANBERG SAME X X X
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50,000 Amateur Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/24

FRI  5/25  SAT 
5/26

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 DATE WITH TR JOHN SEYMOUR JOHN/DOROTHY SEYMOUR X X X

2 TAQUITAS BOON STAR HAYDEN HEAPHY HAYDEN/JANN HEAPHY X X

3 MR QUENIQUE KAREN TRUE HANK/KAREN TRUE X X X SWT

4 MINKS LIL PEPTO JERRY RANKIN SAME X X X SWT

5 REY TOO STYLISH SANDRA BROWN SAME X X X

6 CAT LIGHT CLAYTON TURNER SAME X X X

7 DULCES MIGHTY OAK TIM JOHNSON SAME NO X X

8 PANOLAS SPOT ROBERT KEITH TCR X X

9 REVERSE SEVENS NANCY LACOUNTE SAME X X X

10 CARTIER TIME DAVE WHITAKER SAME X X X

11 REYCIPRICATE CINDY FRASER SAME NO X X

12 SHOOTN AT THE MOON ELLIE ROME SAME NO NO X
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25,000 Novice Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/24

FRI  5/25  SUN  
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 CAT LIGHT JAMES JOHNSON CLAYTON TURNER X X X

2 CAT TRICKS RENEA WILLIAMS TCR NO NO X

3 MOONSHINES BABE WILL NUTTALL ALI MEYER X

4 REYVOLUTION WILL NUTTALL ALI ANDERSON X

5 PRETTY SMART CAT TIM STRYKER BOWER TRADING X
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25,000 Novice NP Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/24

FRI  5/25  SUN  
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 MR QUENIQUE KAREN TRUE HANK/KAREN TRUE X X X SWT

2 ME A PUDDY CAT ANTIONIETTE HARMS SAME NO NO X

3 SUES LITTLE GEM GAYLE WEBER SAME X X X

4 CAT LIGHT CLAYTON TURNER SAME X X X

5 CORNBALL SUSAN SWANBERG SAME X X X

6 CAT TRICKS ROBERT KEITH TCR X X

7 PANOLAS SPOT ROBERT KEITH TCR X X

8 MOONSHINES BABE ALI MEYER SAME X

9 FLIPS SMORE DEBBIE KELLER BRUCE/DEBORAH KELLER NO NO X

10 REYVOLUTION ALI ANDERSON SAME X X X
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35,000 Non Pro Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/24

FRI  5/25  SUN  
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 ME A PUDDY CAT ANTIONIETTE HARMS SAME NO X

2 SUES LITTLE GEM GAYLE WEBER SAME X X X

3 ICE MAN MERADA CLAYTON TURNER SAME X X X

4 CORNREY TWITTY JERRY RANKIN SAME X X X SWT

5 SR SOPHISTICATT PERI SUENRAM SAME NO X X

6 SMOOTH AS A HAWK SARAH BAUER SAME X X X

7 SOMEBODY IN MOTION KELSEY FRASER CINDY FRASER NO X X

8 JESSES RICOCHET ROGER MOSES SAME X X X
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15,000 Amateur Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/24

FRI  5/25  SUN  
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 JFRAJAZDUPPLAYGUN TAMI ALLEN SAME NO X

2 SPOOK SOMEBODY EDIE HOLMES SAME X

3 SWEETLIL SUGAR DADDY BILLIE JO NORSWORTHY SAME X X X

4 KIT KAT N VALENTINES PAT MILLER SAME X X X

5 LEOS FAIRFAX ROSE MARCIA CANTRELL KEN/MARCIA CANTRELL X

6 SMOOTH AS A HAWK SARAH BAUER SAME X X X
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5,000 Novice Livingston, MT FRI  5/25  SAT 
5/26

SUN  
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 SUPER HOT SPOT SANDY GRUNINGER KEVIN WYSE X X X

2 ICE MAN MERADA JAMES JOHNSON CLAYTON TURNER X X X

3 SPECIAL AND SMART JUSTIN JOHNSON BOB/KATE BALLEW PARTN X X X

4 SWEETLIL SUGAR DADDY JUSTIN JOHNSON BILLIE JO NORSWORTHY X X X

5 PANOLAS SPOT RENEA WILLIAMS TCR NO X X

6 MOONSHINE CRESCENT WILL NUTTALL KATIE FERIS X

7 REYS COPPER CAT ROY OLIVER CMCH NO X

8 ALLI CATS RUSS MILLER RUSS/JILL MILLER X X X

9 SMORES SUGAR BRUCE KELLER BRUCE/DEBORAH KELLER NO X X

10 A ZEE D ZEE DAX HADLOCK E SQUARED PERF HORSES X
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5,000 Novice NP Livingston, MT FRI  5/25  SAT 
5/26

SUN  
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 HALLO KITTY DOROTHY SEYMOUR JOHN/DOROTHY SEYMOUR X X X

2 SPIN THE CAT KEVIN WYSE SAME X X X

3 ME A PUDDY CAT ANTONIETTE HARMS SAME X X

4 ROYAL QUIXOTE KAT CINDY GAROUTTE SAME X X X

5 BOONSMATE MICHELLE VANDYKE SAME X X X SWT

6 ICE MAN MERADA CLAYTON TURNER SAME X X X

7 SWEETLIL SUGAR DADDY BILLIE JO NORSWORTHY SAME X X X

8 CATTY DUAL TIM JOHNSON SAME X X

9 LEOS FAIRFAX ROSE MARCIA CANTRELL KEN/MARCIA CANTRELL X X X

10 LENAS PEPTO BLUE KEN CANTRELL KRAZY CREEK RANCH NO X SWT

11 BET SHES DUALIN PAT WYSE SAME NO X X

12 MOONSHINES BABE ALI MEYER SAME X

13 SHEZ SPOTLESS CODY LEE SAME X

14 SHOOTN AT THE MOON ELLIE ROME SAME NO X X

15 A ZEE D ZEE HEIDI HADLOCK-EVANS E SQUARED PERF HORSES X

16 REYVOLUTION ALI ANDERSON SAME NO X
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2,000 Limit Rider Livingston, MT
THUR 
5/24

 SAT 
5/26

SUN  
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 SWT

1 JFRAJAZDUPPLAYGUN TAMI ALLEN SAME NO X

2 SPOOK SOMEBODY EDIE HOLMES SAME X X X

3 YOU GOT ME ROCKIN JB COX SAME NO X X

4 REYS WAR BADGER DEBBIE BIRD SAME X

5 HILL 47 ROY OLIVER SAME X X X
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1,500 Novice Livingston, MT FRI  5/25
 SAT 
5/26

SUN  
5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Show 1 Show 2 Show 3
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Youth Jr/Sr Livingston, MT
Angela Bauer Youth Scholarship 
Cutting *Sat 5/26*

SAT 5/26 SUN 5/27

Horse: Rider: Owner: Jr/Sr Show 1 Show 2
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